
,9..., lvlr\Fr,\
tl arrtr*sntt* Sujl* tri {'i:1! !: rr Trart{*';$s'sD (;o l' 1'l

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed &

Mahatransco Website https ://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the

\

registered Electrical contractors on

fol lowing'l'ender details.

DescriPtion
(3)

RF- N" . 7oinoou547
E-Tender No. : S E/EH Y I O &Ml CIRiKL W/TEC H/'f en-40(Ex r) I 22 -23

E-Tender for providing and fixing of 22l33kY Porcelain/Polymer

type LAs at vaiious S/Stn under EHV O&M Circle Kalwa'

From Dt: 21.09.2022' 00:00 Hrs to Dt.28'09'2022,09:59 Hrs

On or before 28.09.2022, up to 09:59 Hrs

Dt. 28.09.2022 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid

Dt.28.09.2022at15:00hrs(ifpossible)CommercialBid

r!!]f!lt- ( Includins all taxes)

t9,116.4ll-

Rs

Rs.

Sr.No.
(l)

Particular
(2)

I E-Tender No. & Name

of Tender

J

2

Tender Downloading
Dales & time. J'ender

Sale period.

Datc & I-ime tHrsJ rbr

onlinc submission o1'

Tender Documents.

4

_..
5

-Z

Date & Time (Hrs.) fbr
online opening of
Tender Documents'

Tender Amount

EMD;;,*
7 | Tendcr Fees

-lIror further details visit our Website

Contact Person : The Executive EI

I Rs. sool- + GST

https ://srmetender. mahatransco' in/'
o. ozz-z zoo t !!;U 6e99624s[ :)9)129s s --

Nqpraldieiblq-SupplqrcglUactors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM ETenders (New) p!4al 91'

MSETCL.

Srp#nten0fnI l: n gin"*.
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa


